Summer 2025 Course Listings for Competency-Based Education

8 Week Summer (06/09/25-08/01/25)

CRN

35915
34770
34777
35410
34779
35912

Course Number
BCIS1305
CRUIJ1310
ITSY1300
MATH1314
MATH1332
MATH2412

Course Title

Business Computer Applications
Fundamentals of Criminal Law
Fundamentals of Information Security
College Algebra

Contemporary Mathematics
Pre-Calculus Math

5 Week Summer | (06/09/25-07/11/25)

CRN

35914
34771
34773
34774
34778

Course Number
BUSI1301
ENGL1301
ENGL2311
HIST1301
MATH1324

Course Title

Business Principles

Composition |

Technical and Business Writing

United States History |

Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences

5 Week Summer Il (07/14/25-08/15/25)

CRN

34782
35913
34772
35935
34775
35936
30988
35412
34780
35911
34781

Course Number
BUSI1301
DRAM1310
ENGL1302
ENGL2322
HIST1302
ITSC1301
MATH1325
MATH1342
PHIL2306
PSYC2301
SPCH1315

Course Title

Business Principles

Theater Appreciation
Composition Il

British Literature |

United States History |l
Introduction to Computers
Calculus for Business & Social Sciences
Elementary Statistical Methods
Introduction to Ethics

General Psychology

Public Speaking

Course offerings subject to change.

Tejano Flex
Learning
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Fall 2025 Course Listings for Competency-Based Education

8 Week Minimester | (08/25/25-10/17/25)

CRN

15968
16185
12846
10378
16201
10399
13346
13333
13336
16202
15993
14281
13337
13338
16203
13340
13339
16204
16205
16206
11088
18413
18414
13344
16190

Course Number

BUSI1301
CRU1301
CRUIJ1307
CRI2301
ECON2301
EDUC1300
EDUC1301
ENGL1301
ENGL2311
ENGL2322
GOVT2305
HIST1301
ITSC1301
ITSY1300
MATH1314
MATH1324
MATH1332
MATH1342
MUSI1306
PHIL2303
PSYC2301
RELE1300
RELE1309
SPCH1315
TECA1318

Course Title

Business Principles

Introduction to Criminal Justice

Crime in America

Community Resources in Corrections
Principles of Macroeconomics
Learning Frameworks

Introduction to the Teaching Profession
Composition |

Technical and Business Writing

British Literature |

Federal Government

United States History |

Introduction to Computers
Fundamentals of Information Security
College Algebra

Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences
Contemporary Mathematics
Elementary Statistical Methods

Music Appreciation

Introduction to Formal Logic

General Psychology

Contract Forms and Addenda

Real Estate Law

Public Speaking

Wellness of the Young Child

8 Week Minimester 11 (10/20/25-12/12/25)

CRN

17948
18415
14272
16207
16208
13235
16187
13343

Course Number

BCIS1305
BUSI2305
CRIJ1306
DRAM1310
ECON2302
EDUC2301
ENGL1302
FIRT1315

Course Title

Business Computer Applications
Business Statistics

Court Systems and Practices
Theater Appreciation

Principles of Microeconomics
Introduction to Special Populations
Composition Il

Hazardous Materials
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Tejano Flex
Learning



16000
16188
11725
18416
16209
16210
13341
18417
13583
18418
16211
16189
16212
18419

GOVT2306
HIST1302
HRPO2301
ITSY2300
MATH1325
MATH2412
PHIL2306
PSYC2301
RELE1301
RELE1319
SOCI1301
SPCH1321
TECA1303
TECA1354

Texas Government

United States History |l

Human Resources Management
Operating System Security

Calculus for Business & Social Sciences
Pre-Calculus Math

Introduction to Ethics

General Psychology

Principles of Real Estate |

Real Estate Finance

Introduction to Sociology

Business and Professional Communication
Families, School, and Community
Child Growth & Development

Course offerings subject to change.

Tejano Flex
Learning
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