

## Summer 2025 Course Listings for Competency-Based Education

#### 8 Week Summer (06/09/25-08/01/25)

CRN	Course Number	Course Title
35915	BCIS1305	Business Computer Applications
34770	CRIJ1310	Fundamentals of Criminal Law
34777	ITSY1300	Fundamentals of Information Security
35410	MATH1314	College Algebra
34779	MATH1332	Contemporary Mathematics
35912	MATH2412	Pre-Calculus Math

#### 5 Week Summer I (06/09/25-07/11/25)

CRN	Course Number	Course Title
35914	BUSI1301	Business Principles
34771	ENGL1301	Composition I
34773	ENGL2311	Technical and Business Writing
34774	HIST1301	United States History I
34778	MATH1324	Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences

#### 5 Week Summer II (07/14/25-08/15/25)

CRN	Course Number	Course Title
34782	BUSI1301	Business Principles
35913	DRAM1310	Theater Appreciation
34772	ENGL1302	Composition II
35935	ENGL2322	British Literature I
34775	HIST1302	United States History II
35936	ITSC1301	Introduction to Computers
30988	MATH1325	Calculus for Business & Social Sciences
35412	MATH1342	Elementary Statistical Methods
34780	PHIL2306	Introduction to Ethics
35911	PSYC2301	General Psychology
34781	SPCH1315	Public Speaking

Course offerings subject to change.

Page 1 of 3 4/10/25



# Fall 2025 Course Listings for Competency-Based Education

### 8 Week Minimester I (08/25/25-10/17/25)

CRN	Course Number	Course Title
15968	BUSI1301	Business Principles
16185	CRIJ1301	Introduction to Criminal Justice
12846	CRIJ1307	Crime in America
10378	CRIJ2301	Community Resources in Corrections
16201	ECON2301	Principles of Macroeconomics
10399	EDUC1300	Learning Frameworks
13346	EDUC1301	Introduction to the Teaching Profession
13333	ENGL1301	Composition I
13336	ENGL2311	Technical and Business Writing
16202	ENGL2322	British Literature I
15993	GOVT2305	Federal Government
14281	HIST1301	United States History I
13337	ITSC1301	Introduction to Computers
13338	ITSY1300	Fundamentals of Information Security
16203	MATH1314	College Algebra
13340	MATH1324	Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences
13339	MATH1332	Contemporary Mathematics
16204	MATH1342	Elementary Statistical Methods
16205	MUSI1306	Music Appreciation
16206	PHIL2303	Introduction to Formal Logic
11088	PSYC2301	General Psychology
18413	RELE1300	Contract Forms and Addenda
18414	RELE1309	Real Estate Law
13344	SPCH1315	Public Speaking
16190	TECA1318	Wellness of the Young Child

#### 8 Week Minimester II (10/20/25-12/12/25)

CRN	Course Number	Course Title
17948	BCIS1305	Business Computer Applications
18415	BUSI2305	Business Statistics
14272	CRIJ1306	Court Systems and Practices
16207	DRAM1310	Theater Appreciation
16208	ECON2302	Principles of Microeconomics
13235	EDUC2301	Introduction to Special Populations
16187	ENGL1302	Composition II
13343	FIRT1315	Hazardous Materials

Page 2 of 3 4/10/25



16000	GOVT2306	Texas Government
16188	HIST1302	United States History II
11725	HRPO2301	Human Resources Management
18416	ITSY2300	Operating System Security
16209	MATH1325	Calculus for Business & Social Sciences
16210	MATH2412	Pre-Calculus Math
13341	PHIL2306	Introduction to Ethics
18417	PSYC2301	General Psychology
13583	RELE1301	Principles of Real Estate I
18418	RELE1319	Real Estate Finance
16211	SOCI1301	Introduction to Sociology
16189	SPCH1321	Business and Professional Communication
16212	TECA1303	Families, School, and Community
18419	TECA1354	Child Growth & Development

Course offerings subject to change.

Page 3 of 3 4/10/25